BB200,215 Stock BB200,215 Price BB200,215 Electronics BB200,215 Components
BB200,215 Inventory BB200,215 Digikey Supplier BB200,215 Order BB200,215 Online
Inquiry BB200,215 BB200,215 Image BB200,215 Picture BB200,215 PDF
BB200,215 Datasheet Download BB200,215 Datasheet Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
BB200,215
Part Number BB200,215
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description DIODE VAR CAP DUAL 18V SOT-23

Manufacturer Part Number BB200,215 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description DIODE VAR CAP DUAL 18V SOT-23
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 18V Supplier Device Package TO-236AB (SOT23)
Series - Q @ Vr, F -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Diode Type 1 Pair Common Cathode Capacitance Ratio Condition C1/C5
Capacitance Ratio 5 Capacitance @ Vr, F 14.8pF @ 4.5V, 1MHz
BB200,215 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BB200,215 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BB200,215 NXP Semiconductors /
Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BB200,215 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BB200,215
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BB200 BB200 NXP NXP 4900 pcs
BB202,115 DIODE VAR CAP 6V SOD-523 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BB2.5/10 JUMPER-COMB BAR 10P 2.5MM TB 5PC B+B SmartWorx, Inc. 500 pcs
BB202 E6327 BB202 E6327 INFINEON INFINEON 1454 pcs
BB2-B2-21-050-161C CIR BRKR 50MA 277VAC 80VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
BB2.5/4 JUMPER-COMB BAR 4P 2.5MM TB 15PC B+B SmartWorx, Inc. 500 pcs
BB20 BUSBAR TERMINAL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
BB201,215 DIODE VAR CAP DUAL 15V SOT-23 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
BB2003S ANT WHIP MC 5/8 200-250MHZ 33"CH Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB202LX+315 BB202LX+315 NXP NXP 300 pcs
BB2-CB LEXAN LENS, 100% APC22179PC VCC (Visual Communications Company) 500 pcs
BB202+115 BB202+115 NXP NXP 300 pcs
BB2-CG LEXAN LENS, 100% 701905LPC VCC (Visual Communications Company) 500 pcs
BB2-CR LEXAN LENS, 100% 10062123 VCC (Visual Communications Company) 500 pcs
BB202 BB202 NXP NXP 88000 pcs
BB2003 ANT WHIP MC 5/8 200-250MHZ 33"BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB2.5/3 JUMPER-COMB BAR 3P 2.5MM TB 20PC B+B SmartWorx, Inc. 500 pcs
BB201 BB201 NXP NXP 75000 pcs
BB2.5/2 JUMPER-COMB BAR 2P 2.5MM TB 25PC B+B SmartWorx, Inc. 500 pcs
BB202,135 DIODE VAR CAP 6V 10MA SOD523 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.